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Melhor performance (Tabela Pontos)

Todas as provas

Pontos: FINA 2018

Femin., Infantis A

Ariana Bento Carapinha
Marta Lopes Brites

Maria Leonor Coelho
Rebeca Leonor Antunes
Joana Santos Parra
Helena Neto Florindo
Francisca Santos Ferreira
Maria Madalena Alves
Leonor Verissimo Faria
Ines Correia Teixeira
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Femin., Infantis B

1. Catarina Andrade Franco
Mariana Figueira Rodeia
Maria Carlotta Ferrari
Elena Del Bernat

Sara Sofia Alves

Laura Sofia Rodrigues
Ana Madalena Simoes
Laura Pinheiro Macedo
Matilde Filipe Sousa

10. Maria Teresa Garecell
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Femin., Infantis
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Ariana Bento Carapinha
Marta Lopes Brites

Maria Leonor Coelho
Rebeca Leonor Antunes
Joana Santos Parra
Helena Neto Florindo
Francisca Santos Ferreira
Maria Madalena Alves
Leonor Verissimo Faria
Ines Correia Teixeira
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Masc., Infantis A

1. Miguel Fernandes Oliveira

2. Tomas Amor Sarreira

3. Diogo Alexandre Oliveira
Afonso Coelho Sousa

5. Luis Galvao Gouveia

6. Simao Dinis Rosa

7. Miguel Correia Anacleto

8. Andre Henriques Marques

9. Salvador Goya Perloiro

0. Filipe Simoes Freitas
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Nautico Marinha Grande

Clube Naval de Ponta Delgada
Sport Lisboa e Benfica
Colégio Vasco da Gama
Clube Natacao Olhao

Eléctrico Futebol Clube

Sport Alges e Dafundo

Ass. Desp. Bairro dos Anjos
Nucleo de Pombal

Clube Natacao da Amadora

Gesloures

Natacdo de Faro - GCN/CNFA
Gesloures

Sport Alges e Dafundo

Clube Naval Setubalense
Juventude Atlantico Clube
Gesloures

AN Albicastrense

100m Livres
100m Livres
400m Livres
400m Livres
400m Livres
200m Livres
100m Livres
400m Livres
800m Livres
200m Livres

100m Livres
200m Livres
200m Estilos
400m Livres
200m Livres
200m Brugos
200m Livres
400m Livres

Nucleo Sportinguista llha Terceire200m Livres

Fisica Torres Vedras

Nautico Marinha Grande

Clube Naval de Ponta Delgada
Sport Lisboa e Benfica
Colégio Vasco da Gama
Clube Natacao Olhao

Eléctrico Futebol Clube

Sport Alges e Dafundo

Ass. Desp. Bairro dos Anjos
Nucleo de Pombal

Clube Natacao da Amadora

Nautico Marinha Grande
Nautico Marinha Grande
Clube Naval do Funchal

200m Brugos

100m Livres
100m Livres
400m Livres
400m Livres
400m Livres
200m Livres
100m Livres
400m Livres
800m Livres
200m Livres

400m Estilos
1500m Livres
1500m Livres

Nucleo Sportinguista Ilha Terceire1500m Livres

Clube Desportivo Nacional
Torres Novas

Sporting Clube de Portugal
Sport Lisboa e Benfica
Sport Lisboa e Benfica
Sporting Clube de Portugal

400m Estilos
100m Livres
400m Livres
400m Estilos
400m Livres
200m Brugos

1:00.73 566
1:01.27 551
4:48.48 537
4:48.86 535
4:48.95 534
2:16.18 533
1:02.00 532
4:50.72 524
9:55.61 521
2:17.46 518

1:04.14 480
2:26.33 429
2:42.06 425
5:14.06 416
2:27.93 415
3:00.61 413
2:28.42 411
5:15.58 410
2:28.63 410
3:02.17 403

1:00.73 566
1:01.27 551
4:48.48 537
4:48.86 535
4:48.95 534
2:16.18 533
1:02.00 532
4:50.72 524
9:55.61 521
2:17.46 518

4:51.00 530
17:31.31 524
17:51.43 495
17:51.67 495

4:57.73 494

57.13 486

4:31.27 479

5:01.76 475

4:32.34 473

2:34.74 471
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Masc., Infantis B
1. Micael Dmitrievich Denisov 06 Ass. Desp. Bairro dos Anjos 100m Livres 59.45 431
2. Andre Correia Alves 06 Soc.Filarménica Unido A. Piedens1500m Livres 18:53.43 418
3. Joao Almeida Gomes 06 Clube Nacional de Natagéo 400m Livres 4:46.96 404
4. Eduardo Binyas 06 Clube Natacao de Rio Maior 1500m Livres 19:18.30 392
5. Guilherme Fernandes Baptista 06 Sport Lishoa e Benfica 400m Livres 4:50.74 389
6. Pedro Crispim Jorge 06 Soc.Filarménica Unido A. Pieden<1500m Livres 19:22.29 388
7. Afonso Silvestre Almeida 06 Clube Natacao da Amadora 400m Livres 4:51.65 385
8. Gil Santos Lemos 06 Pimpoes/Cimai 200m Livres 2:16.86 382
9. Pedro Goncalves Bonniz 06 Gesloures 200m Brucgos 2:46.41 379
10. Tiago Almeida Correia 06 Clube Natacao do Montijo 1500m Livres 19:36.95 374
Masc., Infantis
1. Miguel Fernandes Oliveira 05 Nautico Marinha Grande 400m Estilos 4:51.00 530
2. Tomas Amor Sarreira 05 Nautico Marinha Grande 1500m Livres 17:31.31 524
3. Diogo Alexandre Oliveira 05 Clube Naval do Funchal 1500m Livres 17:51.43 495
Afonso Coelho Sousa 05 Ndcleo Sportinguista llha Terceire1500m Livres 17:51.67 495
5. Luis Galvao Gouveia 05 Clube Desportivo Nacional 400m Estilos 4:57.73 494
6. Simao Dinis Rosa 05 Torres Novas 100m Livres 57.13 486
7. Miguel Correia Anacleto 05 Sporting Clube de Portugal 400m Livres 4:31.27 479
8. Andre Henriques Marques 05 Sport Lisboa e Benfica 400m Estilos 5:01.76 475
9. Salvador Goya Perloiro 05 Sport Lisboa e Benfica 400m Livres 4:32.34 473
10. Filipe Simoes Freitas 05 Sporting Clube de Portugal 200m Brucgos 2:34.74 471
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